Pre-School Series Presentations

. SrCHA Wednesday 10/23/2024
RICK SCHOg, °
E“,_ﬁmm.m,,i,,_n 6:30 - 7:30 p.m.
In Person @ WHWECDC & HECDC
Tools of the Mind

51““

e Wednesday 11/13/2024
6:30 - 7:30 p.m.
In Person @ WHWECDC & HECDC
Pyramid Model at School

Brick Township Public Schools
. . e Wednesday 01/15/2024
Special Services Department 6:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Virtual
Department of Health WIC

Wednesday 02/12/2025
Parent Academy Gy
InP @ WHWECDC & HECDC
2 4'2 5 SC h ed U |e Fl;]vraen:signModel at Home
e Wednesday 03/12/2025
6:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Virtual
Early Literacy Skills

General Presentations

e Tuesday 10/08/2024
6:30 p.m. Virtual
NJ ABLE

e Tuesday 10/15/2024
6:30 p.m. Virtual
Supporting Your Child During the 1st Quarter

e Monday 11/04/2024
6:30 p.m. Virtual

. . . . ifi
Google Meet: Links will be shared via Blackboard Unified Sports

message approximately 48 hours prior to meeting e Tuesday 12/10/2024

. . . 6:30 - 8:00 p.m. Virtual
Meeting Times: Most will be from OT School Based vs Outpatient Therapy
6:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

e Tuesday 01/14/2025

Flyers: Please click on the blue links for each 6:30 p.m. Virtual
presentations detailed information Dr. Allen Raising Brains
e TBD

e Tuesday 05/20/2025
6:30 p.m. Virtual
Students Transitioning Between Grade Levels

R:10-01-2024 e Tuesday 05/27/2025
6:30 p.m. Virtual
Extended School Year



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Ux0JcTn2TfBRDaVEcnaXxYU8NJCy0S4x/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VNKuJphow4G1GShmEIAMdCbd2fWGBJlQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Xm69reCZmPhjojwf96SUgk7iNZH5aZ9w/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YipiuWyY5VGIra2Y4TtoEMoYuGafsTwQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1s0dxF-OhVXpWo4tD7NR81miknLIMOQOu/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17hIjPvkG_Yd-gBbpYdHn5UAfbg8g4WPN/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HFC_4PTl97s2avZle-q8kctNgYteLAFZ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HKLJuvcd_XrcbszgM3qP71l_SUudheJ1/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ub2O1rDevsZpSsSmglMTiAz93AEGD0Me/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HUMDrdtP25N6wUVfvXKPqSPBwR478lqM/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HOvPAcfJK4bNjoKNy3aeowFAZ4K3_kCQ/view?usp=drive_link

